YEMNONUOHAT TOPOJAA MOCKB Db
N0 NAABAHUIO
(25 METPOB)

AuncTtaHuna 134
24.09.2021 - 12:00

210- 2L CEHTHBRA
20200000A

ABCDEL TR

YKeHwmHbl, 50m BonbHbIA CTW/Mb
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JKeHLWWHbI

Pe3ynbTaTbl ®UHANbHbIN

Ouku: FINA 2021

Mecto ®amunus, nvs

1.

No ok wbd

KOMAPOBA AHHa
CEPIMMNOHOBA AHacTacus
CYCOPOBA EnusaseTta
BOJIKOBA tOnusa
XOJTOMNMOBA Mapus
UMbIXOBA Enun3aseta
3AXAPOBA Anuca
FPOXOTOBA Enusaseta

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
MC

Ilp

2000
1998
2002
2004
2004
2005
2007
2003

KomaHaa

CK"[mHamo" no nnasaHuio
CLLUOP "HOHOCTb MoCKBbI"
CK"[AnHamo" no nnasaHuio
F'BMNOY "Bopobbesbl ropbl”
MCCYOP Ne 3

CLUOP "HOHOCTb MoCKBbI"
CLLUOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI"
MKCLLOP "Cesep" 77

Bpewms
25.29
25.38
25.51
26.02
26.13
26.16
26.31
26.31

Paspsg Ouku FINA

MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

745
737
726
684
675
673
661
661

21-24 ceHTa6psa 2021 .
r.Mocksa

Cwvctema aBTOMaTM4yeckoi pernctpaummn spemelibacceiid F'BY MCK "AHTapb" MockomcnopTa

ALGE TIMING

25 meTpos

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70661

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina

24.09.2021 11:56 - CtpaHuua 1



YEMNONUOHAT TOPOJAA MOCKSEB B &:“E”"O

NOo NNABAHUK
200 - 24 CEHNY 6P A

AnctaHuus 134, XXeHwuHbl, 50m BonbHbliA CTUMb, PUHANBHbI
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MCCYOP Ne 3

EXH MAIrOMEOANVEBA 3nbmupa KMC 2005
CLLUOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI"

EXH CBEWHWVKOBA KceHus MC 2006

21-24 ceHTa6psa 2021 r. Cwvctema aBTOMaTM4yeckoi pernctpaummn spemelibacceiid F'BY MCK "AHTapb" MockomcnopTa
ALGE TIMING 25 meTpos

r.Mocksa
Splash Meet Manager, 11.70661 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina 24.09.2021 11:56 - CtpaHuua 2




